

|
Cr1.A.No. 245 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL MP No. 6420/2001 in
Criminal Appeal No. 245/2001

RAMILABEN HASMUKHBHAI KHRISTI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. H.A. Raichura, Adv.
 Mrs. S.H. Raichura, Adv.
 Mr. Shailendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
 Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

This application is grossly defective and cannot be
entertained. It accordingly stands rejected.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master