

Cr1.A.No. 245 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P. 3397/2002 In  
Criminal Appeal No. 245/2001

RAMILABEN HASMUKHBHAI KHRISTI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent (s)

( for bail )

Date : 26/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. H.A. Raichura, Adv.  
Ms. S.H. Raichura, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

Request for bail may be renewed after six  
months.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master